Ft. LeBoeuf HS
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ACH

EAVA
COMP
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GEVA
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PERF

IAMA
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EAMA
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ACH

GEMA
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Sub-Total

Penalty
Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Marching Band: 1-A

9/22/2018

Eisenhower HS
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Ft. LeBoeuf HS

AV
COMP

ACH

EAV
COMP

ACH

GEV
REP

PERF

IAM
COMP

ACH

EAM
COMP

ACH

GEM
REP

PERF
Sub-Total

Penalty
Total
Placement
Visual
Music

Marching Band: 1-O

Marching Band: 3-O

9/22/2018

Marching Band: 4-O

Maplewood HS

8.15 @@
83 @@
80 €D

8.5 €@
86
84 €D

15.8 @
80 E@
78 €D

16.3 @
63 €
80 @

16.8 €@
85 €D
83 €D

16.8 @
85

83
82.35
0.00

82.35
1st

32.45 €
49.9 €

Youngsville HS

7.85 €@
81 €D
76 €D

8.55
85 €D
86 €D

15.4 €
78 G
76 €D

16.2 €D
84 @D
78 €D

17.1
86 B
85 @

16.4 €D
83 @B

81 €D
81.5

0.00

81.5
ond

31.8 €D
49.7 €D

Brockway HS

Meadyville Area Senior HS

7.3 @
75
71

6.85
71 D
66 €D

14.2
73
69 €

14.2 @
73
69 €

16.2 @
82 G
80 €D

15 @
76 €
74 €
73.75
0.00

73.75

28.35 €
45.4 €0

General McLane HS

29.75 €9
45.4 €0



Ft. LeBoeuf HS

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Band: 1-F

Marching Band: 4-F

9/22/2018

Cambridge Springs HS

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Bronze
Bronze

Silver
Silver

Silver
0.00

Silver

Fort LeBoeuf HS

Bronze

Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
0.00

Silver
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